
Jméno Klub (město) kat. abs. body kat. body abs. body kat. body abs. body kat. body abs. body kat. body abs. body kat. body abs. body kat. body body pořadí body pořadí závodů

Miloš Doubek Čistý sport M40-49 1 100 1 100 17 77 2 95 2 95 1 100 1 100 1 100 2 95 1 100 2 95 2 95 390 1 400 1 6

František Groulík SK Prima Polička M40-49 0 0 0 0 14 80 1 100 4 90 3 92 2 95 2 95 4 90 2 95 1 100 1 100 375 2 390 2 5

Jiří Holec Cyklo Bendl Vysoké Mýto M19-29 3 92 2 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 89 2 95 8 86 3 92 3 92 1 100 359 3 382 1 4

Martin Lidmila Cyklo-ski klub Polička M19-29 2 95 1 100 40 54 18 76 15 79 4 90 6 88 3 92 0 0 0 0 6 88 3 92 350 4 374 2 5

Josef Rejfa SDH Štěnec M30-39 8 86 2 95 0 0 0 0 18 76 8 86 7 87 2 95 7 87 3 92 10 84 2 95 344 5 377 1 5

Aleš Sirový Bikecklub Svitavy M50-59 13 81 1 100 33 61 1 100 29 65 2 95 10 84 1 100 19 75 2 95 11 83 1 100 323 6 400 1 6

Milan Kučera Sportreg M30-39 12 82 5 89 0 0 0 0 24 70 10 84 12 82 4 90 20 74 6 88 0 0 0 0 308 7 351 2 4

Dan Pružina Dolní Rožínka M40-49 16 78 4 90 45 49 13 81 36 58 13 81 15 79 6 88 24 70 10 84 17 77 6 88 304 8 350 3 6

Tomáš Svatoš Cyklo-ski klub Polička MJ 9 85 1 100 0 0 0 0 1k 50 1 100 1k 50 1 100 10 84 1 100 9 85 2 95 304 9 400 1 5

Dominik Kunert TriBike MTB academy M19-29 0 0 0 0 6 88 5 89 6 88 2 95 0 0 0 0 1 100 1 100 0 0 0 0 276 10 284 3 3

Jiří Dittrich F-bike klub Sádek M30-39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 89 1 100 0 0 0 0 3 92 1 100 4 90 1 100 271 11 300 3 3

Jan Kusý Poříčí u Litomyšle M40-49 18 76 5 89 59 35 18 76 0 0 0 0 18 76 8 86 23 71 9 85 0 0 0 0 258 12 336 4 4

Michal Vejda Prestige cycling team M19-29 6 88 3 92 16 78 10 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 87 4 90 253 13 266 4 3

Michal Kubišta Šmídl Bike Team M30-39 5 89 1 100 19 75 5 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 88 2 95 0 0 0 0 252 14 284 4 3

Václav Ohlídal Sportreg M40-49 0 0 0 0 63 31 22 72 39 55 15 79 13 81 4 90 0 0 0 0 16 78 5 89 245 15 330 5 4

Jiří Kašpárek Rega Bike team M40-49 0 0 0 0 22 72 5 89 0 0 0 0 9 85 4 90 9 85 3 92 0 0 0 0 242 16 271 8 3

Martin Mika Týn M50-59 20 74 3 92 73 21 7 87 66 28 13 81 16 78 3 92 41 53 6 88 0 0 0 0 233 17 359 2 5

Petr Trávníček F-bike klub Sádek M40-49 0 0 0 0 69 25 24 70 0 0 0 0 17 77 7 87 34 60 15 79 24 70 10 84 232 18 320 6 4

Radim Matějka Cyklo Bendl Vysoké Mýto M19-29 7 87 4 90 42 52 19 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 89 2 95 228 19 260 5 3

Václav Srnský F-bike klub Sádek M40-49 0 0 0 0 75 19 27 67 0 0 0 0 14 80 5 89 61 33 20 74 19 75 7 87 207 20 317 7 4

Martin Horáček Vysoké Mýto M30-39 23 71 7 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 71 6 88 0 0 0 0 35 59 7 87 201 21 262 5 3

Radek Novotný OCK Osík M50-59 0 0 0 0 104 0 13 81 61 33 12 82 20 74 4 90 40 54 5 89 28 66 5 89 194 22 350 3 5

Čestmír Horáček Cyklo Bendl Vysoké Mýto MJ 19 75 2 95 11k 33 6 88 10k 34 3 92 2k 45 2 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 23 370 2 4

Vlastimil Pařízek VELOcoach.cz team M30-39 0 0 0 0 46 48 13 81 31 63 13 81 0 0 0 0 21 73 7 87 0 0 0 0 184 24 249 6 3

Matěj Stodola Cyklo Bendl Vysoké Mýto MJ 0 0 0 0 25k 19 14 80 14k 30 4 90 0 0 0 0 35 59 4 90 22 72 3 92 180 25 352 3 4

Iveta Zedníková Ely-sportfashion Ž19-39 41 53 2 95 42k 2 3 92 47k 0 3 92 11k 33 3 92 51 43 1 100 36 58 3 92 154 26 379 1 6

Jiří Havran OCK Osík M30-39 0 0 0 0 68 26 16 78 49 45 17 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 67 5 89 138 27 244 7 3

Jan Kusý Cyklo Bendl Vysoké Mýto MJ 22 72 3 92 26k 18 15 79 0 0 0 0 8k 36 3 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 28 263 4 3

Petr Zadina KABA-SPORT Chotěboř M50-59 0 0 0 0 77 17 9 85 57 37 10 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 68 4 90 122 29 259 4 3

Eliška Kubínová Svojanov Ž19-39 44 50 3 92 59k 0 7 87 64k 0 7 87 15k 29 4 90 0 0 0 0 34 60 2 95 110 30 364 2 5

Lukáš Mašek Bike Race Sport team Pomezí M40-49 0 0 0 0 90 4 30 64 71 23 28 66 19 75 9 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 31 215 9 3

Jitka Hodáňová SK Prima Polička Ž40+ 36 58 1 100 56k 0 1 100 55k 0 1 100 9k 35 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 32 400 1 4

Dagmar Přibylová Cyklo tým Havířov Ž40+ 38 56 2 95 61k 0 2 95 65k 0 2 95 10k 34 2 95 58 36 1 100 0 0 0 0 92 33 385 2 5

Jan Nechvíle Cyklo Bendl Vysoké Mýto MJ 43 51 5 89 29k 15 16 78 62k 0 9 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 34 252 5 3
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Tomáš Svatoš Cyklo-ski klub Polička MJ 9 85 1 100 0 0 0 0 1k 50 1 100 1k 50 1 100 10 84 1 100 9 85 2 95 304 9 400 1 5

Čestmír Horáček Cyklo Bendl Vysoké Mýto MJ 19 75 2 95 11k 33 6 88 10k 34 3 92 2k 45 2 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 187 23 370 2 4

Matěj Stodola Cyklo Bendl Vysoké Mýto MJ 0 0 0 0 25k 19 14 80 14k 30 4 90 0 0 0 0 35 59 4 90 22 72 3 92 180 25 352 3 4

Jan Kusý Cyklo Bendl Vysoké Mýto MJ 22 72 3 92 26k 18 15 79 0 0 0 0 8k 36 3 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 126 28 263 4 3

Jan Nechvíle Cyklo Bendl Vysoké Mýto MJ 43 51 5 89 29k 15 16 78 62k 0 9 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 34 252 5 3

Jiří Holec Cyklo Bendl Vysoké Mýto M19-29 3 92 2 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 89 2 95 8 86 3 92 3 92 1 100 359 3 382 1 4

Martin Lidmila Cyklo-ski klub Polička M19-29 2 95 1 100 40 54 18 76 15 79 4 90 6 88 3 92 0 0 0 0 6 88 3 92 350 4 374 2 5

Dominik Kunert TriBike MTB academy M19-29 0 0 0 0 6 88 5 89 6 88 2 95 0 0 0 0 1 100 1 100 0 0 0 0 276 10 284 3 3

Michal Vejda Prestige cycling team M19-29 6 88 3 92 16 78 10 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7 87 4 90 253 13 266 4 3

Radim Matějka Cyklo Bendl Vysoké Mýto M19-29 7 87 4 90 42 52 19 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 89 2 95 228 19 260 5 3

Josef Rejfa SDH Štěnec M30-39 8 86 2 95 0 0 0 0 18 76 8 86 7 87 2 95 7 87 3 92 10 84 2 95 344 5 377 1 5

Milan Kučera Sportreg M30-39 12 82 5 89 0 0 0 0 24 70 10 84 12 82 4 90 20 74 6 88 0 0 0 0 308 7 351 2 4

Jiří Dittrich F-bike klub Sádek M30-39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5 89 1 100 0 0 0 0 3 92 1 100 4 90 1 100 271 11 300 3 3

Michal Kubišta Šmídl Bike Team M30-39 5 89 1 100 19 75 5 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 88 2 95 0 0 0 0 252 14 284 4 3

Martin Horáček Vysoké Mýto M30-39 23 71 7 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 71 6 88 0 0 0 0 35 59 7 87 201 21 262 5 3

Vlastimil Pařízek VELOcoach.cz team M30-39 0 0 0 0 46 48 13 81 31 63 13 81 0 0 0 0 21 73 7 87 0 0 0 0 184 24 249 6 3

Jiří Havran OCK Osík M30-39 0 0 0 0 68 26 16 78 49 45 17 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 67 5 89 138 27 244 7 3

Miloš Doubek Čistý sport M40-49 1 100 1 100 17 77 2 95 2 95 1 100 1 100 1 100 2 95 1 100 2 95 2 95 390 1 400 1 6

František Groulík SK Prima Polička M40-49 0 0 0 0 14 80 1 100 4 90 3 92 2 95 2 95 4 90 2 95 1 100 1 100 375 2 390 2 5

Dan Pružina Dolní Rožínka M40-49 16 78 4 90 45 49 13 81 36 58 13 81 15 79 6 88 24 70 10 84 17 77 6 88 304 8 350 3 6

Jan Kusý Poříčí u Litomyšle M40-49 18 76 5 89 59 35 18 76 0 0 0 0 18 76 8 86 23 71 9 85 0 0 0 0 258 12 336 4 4

Václav Ohlídal Sportreg M40-49 0 0 0 0 63 31 22 72 39 55 15 79 13 81 4 90 0 0 0 0 16 78 5 89 245 15 330 5 4

Petr Trávníček F-bike klub Sádek M40-49 0 0 0 0 69 25 24 70 0 0 0 0 17 77 7 87 34 60 15 79 24 70 10 84 232 18 320 6 4

Václav Srnský F-bike klub Sádek M40-49 0 0 0 0 75 19 27 67 0 0 0 0 14 80 5 89 61 33 20 74 19 75 7 87 207 20 317 7 4

Jiří Kašpárek Rega Bike team M40-49 0 0 0 0 22 72 5 89 0 0 0 0 9 85 4 90 9 85 3 92 0 0 0 0 242 16 271 8 3

Lukáš Mašek Bike Race Sport team Pomezí M40-49 0 0 0 0 90 4 30 64 71 23 28 66 19 75 9 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 102 31 215 9 3

Aleš Sirový Bikecklub Svitavy M50-59 13 81 1 100 33 61 1 100 29 65 2 95 10 84 1 100 19 75 2 95 11 83 1 100 323 6 400 1 6

Martin Mika Týn M50-59 20 74 3 92 73 21 7 87 66 28 13 81 16 78 3 92 41 53 6 88 0 0 0 0 233 17 359 2 5

Radek Novotný OCK Osík M50-59 0 0 0 0 104 0 13 81 61 33 12 82 20 74 4 90 40 54 5 89 28 66 5 89 194 22 350 3 5

Petr Zadina KABA-SPORT Chotěboř M50-59 0 0 0 0 77 17 9 85 57 37 10 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 26 68 4 90 122 29 259 4 3

Iveta Zedníková Ely-sportfashion Ž19-39 41 53 2 95 42k 2 3 92 47k 0 3 92 11k 33 3 92 51 43 1 100 36 58 3 92 154 26 379 1 6

Eliška Kubínová Svojanov Ž19-39 44 50 3 92 59k 0 7 87 64k 0 7 87 15k 29 4 90 0 0 0 0 34 60 2 95 110 30 364 2 5

Jitka Hodáňová SK Prima Polička Ž40+ 36 58 1 100 56k 0 1 100 55k 0 1 100 9k 35 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 93 32 400 1 4

Dagmar Přibylová Cyklo tým Havířov Ž40+ 38 56 2 95 61k 0 2 95 65k 0 2 95 10k 34 2 95 58 36 1 100 0 0 0 0 92 33 385 2 5
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